3720 Dual 1×30 Multiplexer Card
60 differential channels, automatic CJC w/3720-ST accessory
The 3720 offers two independent banks of 1×30 two-pole
multiplexers. It is ideal for general purpose switching,
including temperature measurements. The two banks
can automatically be connected to the Series 3700A
mainframe backplane and optional DMM through the
analog backplane connection relays. This connection

Safety	 Conforms to European Union Directive 73/23/EEC, EN61010-1.
EMC	 Conforms to European Union Directive 2004/108/EC, EN61326-1.
Ordering Information
3720	 Dual 1×30 Multiplexer Card
Available Accessories
3720-MTC-3	 78-pin D-sub Female to Male Cable, 3 m (10 ft.)
3720-ST	 Screw Terminal Block (required for auto CJC thermocouple measurements)
Available Services
3720-3Y-EW-STD	 1-year factory warranty extended to 3 years from date of shipment
3720-5Y-EW-STD	 1-year factory warranty extended to 5 years from date of shipment
C/3720-3Y-STD	 3 (Z540-1 compliant) calibrations within 3 years of purchase*
*Not available in all countries
WWW.TEK.COM  |  3
DATA SHEET3720 Dual 1×30 Multiplexer Card